
WSC programme 2020

Aviva: 43B02APublic000000 Publish

Date Day 1st HW 
ABP

2nd HW 
ABP

First race 
start

Event name Race 
Format

January 25, 2020 Saturday 11:19 12:53 10:30 January Cup 2B2B + 1
January 26, 2020 Sunday 11:50 14:04 10:45 January Cup 2B2B + 1
February 1, 2020 Saturday 15:04 17:59 10:30 Open Freezer Series (OFS) 1 + 2 1 + 1
February 9, 2020 Sunday 10:30 13:30 10:30 Open Freezer Series (OFS) 3 + 4 1 + 1
February 23, 2020 Sunday 10:58 13:08 10:30 Open Freezer Series (OFS) 5 + 6 1 + 1
February 29, 2020 Saturday 14:17 15:52 TBC Social Sailing (SSOS) Show
March 1, 2020 Sunday 14:55 17:08 13:30 Open Freezer Series (OFS) 7 + 8 2B2B
March 14, 2020 Saturday 14:20 16:20 13:00 Social Sailing (SSOS) Fitting Out
March 15, 2020 Sunday 14:41 17:26 13:30 Open Freezer Series (OFS) 9 + 10 2B2B
March 28, 2020 Saturday 13:12 15:15 12:00 March Cup 1 + 2B2B
March 29, 2020 Sunday British Summer Time Starts
March 29, 2020 Sunday 14:47 16:56 13:30 March Cup 3B2B
April 10, 2020 Friday 13:19 15:47 12:00 Grand Slam (GBSC) Speed
April 11, 2020 Saturday 14:06 16:25 12:30 Grand Slam (GBSC) 3B2B
April 12, 2020 Sunday 15:02 16:59 13:30 Grand Slam (GBSC) 3B2B
April 19, 2020 Sunday 8:57 12:22 10:00 Summer Heat Special 1 B2B
April 25, 2020 Saturday 13:18 15:19 12:00 April Cup 1 + 2B2B
April 26, 2020 Sunday 13:48 15:53 12:30 April Cup 1 + 2B2B
May 8, 2020 Friday 12:14 14:41 11:00 Social Sailing (SSOS)
May 9, 2020 Saturday 13:00 15:25 11:45 May Cup 1 + 2B2B
May 10, 2020 Sunday 13:50 16:05 12:30 May Cup 1 + 2B2B
May 23, 2020 Saturday 11:57 14:21 11:00 Social Sailing (SSOS)
May 24, 2020 Sunday 12:58 14:56 11:30 Summer Heat Special 2 1 + 1
June 1, 2020 Monday 19:50 22:13 18:30 Evening 1 1
June 6, 2020 Saturday 12:01 14:20 11:00 Open June Cup 3B2B
June 7, 2020 Sunday 12:50 15:05 11:30 Open June Cup 3B2B
June 13, 2020 Saturday 17:15 20:10 16:00 Social Sailing (SSOS)
June 15, 2020 Monday 19:05 22:15 18:30 Evening 2 1
June 20, 2020 Saturday 10:55 13:45 10:00 Social Sailing (SSOS)
June 21, 2020 Sunday 11:31 14:21 10:30 Summer Heat Special 3 1 + 1
June 27, 2020 Saturday 16:34 18:22 15:15 Social Sailing (SSOS)
June 28, 2020 Sunday 17:45 19:06 16:15 Summer Heat Special 4 2B2B
June 29, 2020 Monday 18:05 20:12 18:30 Evening 3 1
June 30, 2020 Tuesday 19:09 21:39 18:30 Evening 4 1
July 4, 2020 Saturday 11:11 13:05 10:00 July Cup 2B2B + 1
July 5, 2020 Sunday 12:00 14:02 10:45 July Cup 2B2B + 1
July 11, 2020 Saturday 15:44 18:29 14:30 Social Sailing (SSOS)
July 12, 2020 Sunday 16:25 19:15 15:15 Summer Heat Special 5 2B2B
July 13, 2020 Monday 17:14 20:04 18:30 Evening 5 1
July 14, 2020 Tuesday 17:58 21:13 18:30 Evening 6 1
July 18, 2020 Saturday 9:45 12:35 10:00 Social Sailing (SSOS)
July 19, 2020 Sunday 10:35 13:20 10:00 Summer Heat Special 6 1 + 2B2B
July 25, 2020 Saturday 15:16 17:24 14:00 Social Sailing (SSOS)
July 26, 2020 Sunday 16:11 18:04 15:00 Summer Heat Special 7 2B2B
July 28, 2020 Tuesday 17:59 19:42 18:30 Evening 7 1
July 29, 2020 Wednesday 18:44 21:09 18:30 Evening 8 1
August 1, 2020 Saturday 9:34 12:34 10:00 Social Sailing (SSOS)
August 2, 2020 Sunday 10:48 12:57 10:00 Summer Heat Special 8 2B2B
August 8, 2020 Saturday 14:53 16:50 13:45 Social Sailing (SSOS)
August 9, 2020 Sunday 15:26 17:06 15:00 Summer Heat Special 9 2B2B
August 12, 2020 Wednesday 17:03 19:53 18:30 Evening 9 1
August 13, 2020 Thursday 18:10 20:15 18:30 Evening 10 1
August 22, 2020 Saturday 14:06 16:24 13:00 Social Sailing (SSOS)
August 23, 2020 Sunday 14:53 17:04 13:45 Summer Heat Special 10 1 + 1
August 30, 2020 Sunday 9:18 12:28 10:00 August Cup 3B2B
August 31, 2020 Monday 10:14 13:19 10:00 August Cup 3B2B
September 5, 2020 Saturday 13:58 15:25 12:45 September Cup 3B2B
September 6, 2020 Sunday 14:23 16:03 13:15 September Cup 3B2B
September 19, 2020 Saturday 13:00 15:19 11:45 Cat Open 3B2B
September 20, 2020 Sunday 13:42 16:02 12:15 Cat Open 3B2B
October 3, 2020 Saturday 12:22 15:12 11:15 Social Sailing (SSOS) Laying Up
October 4, 2020 Sunday 13:23 15:04 12:00 Open Winter Series (OWS) 1 & 2 1 + 1
October 17, 2020 Saturday 11:35 14:35 10:30 October Cup 2B2B + 1
October 18, 2020 Sunday 12:36 14:55 11:30 October Cup 2B2B + 1
October 25, 2020 Sunday British Summer Time ends
November 1, 2020 Sunday 10:58 13:14 10:00 Open Winter Series (OWS) 3 + 4 1 + 1
November 8, 2020 Sunday 15:11 18:26 14:00 Open Winter Series (OWS) 5 + 6 2B2B
November 15, 2020 Sunday 10:11 13:06 10:00 Open Winter Series (OWS) 7 + 8 1 + 1
November 29, 2020 Sunday 9:44 12:39 10:00 Open Winter Series (OWS) 9 + 10 1 + 1
December 5, 2020 Saturday 13:23 16:23 12:15 December Cup 2B2B
December 6, 2020 Sunday 14:08 17:13 13:00 December Cup 2B2B
December 19, 2020 Saturday 14:09 16:07 12:45 Open Winter Series (OWS) 11 + 12 2B2B


